
HISTO CUP 2024. 

4 - BMW 325 Challenge / Mini 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 9:00:05 
Pos No. Name 

2 

1 

3 

6 

7 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

212 

DNF 

215 

400 

273 

275 

293 

272 

276 

271 

426 

211 

422 

214 

255 

206 

95 

213 

Not classified 

Graf von Wedel Lando 

888 

Graf von Wedel Alexis 

Kluckner Philipp 
Weiss Patrick 

236 Warter Luca 

Papai Christian 

Gregor Leonhard 
Weiss Gerhard 

Prethaler Richard 

Braunstein Walter 

Eismann Thomas 

Unterholzner Josef 

Weber Benedikt 

Graf von Wedel Christian 

Parg Oliver 

Klima Erich 
Rainer-Pranter Matthias 

Schneller Harald 

Hinderer Peter 

DNF 402 Gunsch Samuel 

www.grabarsport.hr 
Race Director: Rainer Wern 

Nat 

Printed: 16.6.2024. 9:28:36 

GER 

GER 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

GER 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

GER 

ITA 

AUT 

GER 

GER 

GER 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

GER 

GER 

Vehicle 

BMW 325 Challenge 

BMW 325 Challenge 

Mini JCW Challenge 

BMW 3251 

BMW 325i 

BMW 325 Challenge 

BMW 325 Challenge 

BMW 325 Challenge 

BMW 325i E 30 

Mini Cooper JCWR56 
BMW 325 Challenge 

BMW 325 Challenge 

MINI JCW Challenge 
BMW 325i Challenge 

BMW 325 Challenge 
BMW 325 Challenge 

Mini Cooper JCW Challenge 

BMW 325 Challenge 

Mini JCW Challenge 

Mini Cooper R56 CUP R56 

Jury President: Martin Steingerger; Members: Gianni Skalamera, Dean Grbac 

Grobnik.4,168 km 
16.6.2024. 09:00 

Best Tm 
1:37.977 

1:38.687 

1:39.212 

1:39.497 

1:39.695 

1:39.937 

1:39.955 

1:40.504 

1:40.868 

1:40.903 

1:40.962 

1:41.116 

1:41.384 

1:42.209 

1:42.304 

1:42.666 

1:42.819 

Sorted on best lap time 

1:45.862 

Diff 

0.710 

1.235 

1.520 

1.960 

1.978 

2.527 

2.891 

2.926 

2.985 

1.718 1:40.181 BMW 

3.139 

3.407 

4.232 

GS 
GRABAR 
SPOR T 

4.689 

4.842 

2nd Best Group 

1:39.054 BMW 

1:38.934 BMW 

1:39.327 JCW 

1:40.471 BMW 

1:40.245 BMW 

2:12.264 S-CUP 

1:40.582 S-CUP 

1:41.622 S-CUP 

1:41.345 JCW 

1:41.572 S-CUP 

1:42.973 BMW 

1:41.633 JCW 

4.327 1:42.666 S-CUP 

1:42.215 S-CUP 

1:42.781 S-CUP 

1:44.081 JCW 

7.885 1:46.083 S-CUP 

JCW 

JCW 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to: GRABAR SRORT d.o.0. 



HISTO CUP 2024. 

4 - BMW 325 Challenge / Mini 
Race 2 

Race (22:00 Time) 

426 Eismann Thomas 

www.grabarsport.hr 

2 

1:40.903 
JCW 

95 Rainer-Pranter Matthias 

4 

1:42.819 
JCW 

402 Gunsch Samuel 

6 

JCW 

8 

215 Graf von Wedel Alexis 

10 

Printed: 16.6.2024. 9:30:17 

1:38.687 
BMW 

275 Papai Christian 

12 

1:39.695 
BMW 

272 Welss Gerhard 

14 

1:39.955 
S-CUP 

271 Braunstein Walter 

Race Director: Rainer Werher 

16 

1:40.868 
S-CUP 

18 
236 Warter Luca 

1:41.116 
BMW 

20 
255 Parg Ollver 

1:42.304 
S-CUP 

Jury President: Martin Steingerger; Members: Gianni Skalamera, Dean Grbac 

Grobnik 4,168 km. 

16.6.2024. 12:30 

POLE POSITION 

1 
400 Kluckner Philipp 

1:39.212 
JCW 

3 
422 Weber Benedikt 

1:41.384 
JCW 

5 
888 Hinderer Peter 

JCW 

7 

9 
212 Graf von Wedel Lando 

1:37.977 
BMW 

11 
273 Weiss Patrick 

1:39.497 
BMW 

13 
293 Gregor Leonhard 

1:39.937 
BMW 

15 
276 Prethaler Richard 

1:40.504 
S-CUP 

17 
211 Unterholzner Josef 

1:40.962 
S-CUP 

19 
214 Graf von Wedel Christlan 

1:42.209 
S-CUP 

GS 
GRABAR 
SPORT 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to: GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 
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HISTO CUP 2024. 

4 - BMW 325 Challenge / Mini 

Race 2 

Race (22:00 Time) 

www.grabarsport,hr 

22 
213 Schneller Harald 

1:45.862 
S-CUP 

Race Director: Rainer Wether 
Jury President: Martin Stingerger; Members: Gianni Skalamera, Dean Grbac 

Printed: 16.6.2024. 9:30:17 

Grobnik4,168km 

16.6.2024 12:30 

21 
206 Kllma Erlch 

1:42.666 
S-CUP 

GRABAR 
SPORT 

11 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to: GRABAR SPORT d.o.0. 
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